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Summarized Cruise Program Summer 2019 
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c/s Salamis Filoxenia 

Cruise Itineraries JUNE 2019 
Cruise 

no.
Date Day Port Arrival Departure

07/06/2019 Friday Limassol ---- 18:00

08/06/2019 Saturday Beirut 06:00 ----

09/06/2019 Sunday Beirut ---- 05:00

Sunday Limassol 16:00 ----

14/06/2019 Friday Limassol ---- 17:00

15/06/2019 Saturday Rhodes 12:00 ----

16/06/2019 Sunday Rhodes ---- 06:00

Sunday Kastelorizo 12:00 17:00

17/06/2019 Monday Limassol 09:00 ----

17/06/2019 Monday Limassol ---- 14:00

18/06/2019 Tuesday Patmos * 16:30 21:00

19/06/2019 Wednesday Mytillini 07:00 14:00

Wednesday Chios 18:30 23:30

20/06/2019 Thursday Kastelorizo 17:30 20:30

21/06/2019 Friday Limassol 11:30 ----

21/06/2019 Friday Limassol ---- 17:00

22/06/2019 Saturday Rhodes 12:00 ----

23/06/2019 Sunday Rhodes ---- 06:00

Sunday Kastelorizo 12:00 16:00

24/06/2019 Monday Limassol 07:00 ----

24/06/2019 Monday Limassol ---- 13:00

25/06/2019 Tuesday Patmos * 15:30 20:30

26/06/2019 Wednesday Kalamata 15:00 22:00

27/06/2019 Thursday Chania (Souda) 10:00 17:00

28/06/2019 Friday Rhodes 09:00 13:30

29/06/2019 Saturday Limassol 08:30 ----

29/06/2019 Saturday Limassol ---- 13:30

30/06/2019 Sunday Patmos * 15:30 20:00

01/07/2019 Monday Volos 12:30 ----

02/07/2019 Tuesday Volos ---- 02:00

Tuesday Paros * 16:00 24:00

03/07/2019 Wednesday Piraeus 8:00 15:00

04/07/2019 Thursday Kastelorizo 14:00 17:00

05/07/2019 Friday Limassol 09:00 ----

3

3-day cruise to Rhodes with overnight & Kastelorizo

4

5-day cruise to Patmos, Kalamata, Chania (Souda) and Rhodes

5

6- day cruise to Patmos, Volos, Paros, Piraeus and Kastelorizo

6

2-day cruise to Lebanon with overnight

1

3-day cruise to Rhodes with overnight & Kastelorizo

2

4- day cruise to Patmos, Mytillini, Chios and Kastelorizo

 
* There is a possibility disembarkation / embarkation to be made by tenders. 
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c/s Salamis Filoxenia 
Cruise Itineraries JULY 2019 

05/07/2019 Friday Limassol ---- 14:00

06/07/2019 Saturday Rhodes 09:00 14:00

07/07/2019 Sunday Zante 18:00 24:00

08/07/2019 Monday Corfu 10:00 22:00

09/07/2019 Tuesday Patra 08:00 14:00

Tuesday Ithaki * 18:00 23:30

10/07/2019 Wednesday Milos * 18:00 23:00

11/07/2019 Thursday Kastelorizo 18:00 21:00

12/07/2019 Friday Limassol 12:00 ----

12/07/2019 Friday Limassol ---- 17:00

13/07/2019 Saturday Symi 14:00 22:00

14/07/2019 Sunday Spetses * 15:00 24:00

15/07/2019 Monday Syros (Tinos) 08:00 22:00

16/07/2019 Tuesday Rhodes 11:00 16:00

17/07/2019 Wednesday Limassol 11:00 ----

17/07/2019 Wednesday Limassol ---- 18:00

18/07/2019 Thursday Haifa 06:00 20:00

19/07/2019 Friday Limassol 07:00 ----

19/07/2019 Friday Limassol ---- 13:00

20/07/2019 Saturday Mykonos 19:00 ----

21/07/2019 Sunday Mykonos ---- 04:00

22/07/2019 Monday Limassol 10:00 ----

22/07/2019 Monday Limassol ---- 15:00

23/07/2019 Tuesday Rhodes 10:00 15:00

24/07/2019 Wednesday Mytillini 07:00 14:00

Wednesday Chios 18:30 23:30

25/07/2019 Thursday Symi 10:30 15:00

26/07/2019 Friday Limassol 12:00 ----

26/07/2019 Friday Limassol ---- 18:00

27/07/2019 Saturday Rhodes 13:00 20:00

28/07/2019 Sunday Skopelos * 16:00 ----

29/07/2019 Monday Skopelos * ---- 1:00

Monday Mykonos 10:30 23:00

30/07/2019 Tuesday Kastelorizo 16:00 19:00

31/07/2019 Wednesday Limassol 10:00 ----

31/07/2019 Wednesday Limassol ---- 15:00

01/08/2019 Thursday Patmos * 17:00 22:00

02/08/2019 Friday Limnos * 11:00 21:00

03/08/2019 Saturday Thessaloniki 07:30 24:00

04/08/2019 Sunday Volos 10:00 20:00

05/08/2019 Monday Syros (Tinos) 09:00 20:00

06/08/2019 Tuesday Symi 08:00 14:00

07/08/2019 Wednesday Limassol 11:00 ----

2-day cruise to the Holyland - Israel

7- day to Rhodes, Zante, Corfu, Patra, Ithaki, Milos & Kastelorizo

7

5-day cruise to Symi, Spetses, Syros (Tinos) & Rhodes

8

9

3-day cruise to Mykonos with overnight

10

4-day cruise to Rhodes, Mytillini, Chios & Symi

11

5-day cruise to Rhodes, Skopelos, Mykonos & Kastelorizo

12

7-day cruise to Patmos, Limnos, Thessaloniki, Volos, Syros (Tinos) & Symi

13

 
* There is a possibility disembarkation / embarkation to be made by tenders. 
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c/s Salamis Filoxenia 
Cruise Itineraries AUGUST 2019 

07/08/2019 Wednesday Limassol ---- 17:00

08/08/2019 Thursday Symi 14:00 22:00

09/08/2019 Friday Naxos * 09:00 16:00

Friday Mykonos 18:30 ----

10/08/2019 Saturday Mykonos ---- 05:30

Saturday Sifnos * 10:00 20:00

11/08/2019 Sunday Kastelorizo 14:00 17:00

12/08/2019 Monday Limassol 08:00 ----

12/08/2019 Monday Limassol ---- 14:00

13/08/2019 Tuesday Patmos * 16:30 21:30

14/08/2019 Wednesday Skiathos * 12:00 24:00

15/08/2019 Thursday Astipalea * 16:00 24:00

16/08/2019 Friday Rhodes 08:00 15:00

17/08/2019 Saturday Limassol 10:00 ----

17/08/2019 Saturday Limassol ---- 17:00

18/08/2019 Sunday Symi 14:00 20:00

19/08/2019 Monday Nafplio 15:00 ----

20/08/2019 Tuesday Nafplio ---- 01:00

Tuesday Milos * 09:00 18:00

21/08/2019 Wednesday Rhodes 09:00 14:00

22/08/2019 Thursday Limassol 09:00 ----

22/08/2019 Thursday Limassol ---- 14:00

23/08/2019 Friday Rhodes 09:00 14:00

24/08/2019 Saturday Kalamata 13:00 22:00

25/08/2019 Sunday Spetses * 08:00 15:00

26/08/2019 Monday Kastelorizo 14:00 17:00

27/08/2019 Tuesday Limassol 08:00 ----

27/08/2019 Tuesday Limassol ---- 13:00

28/08/2019 Wednesday Symi 10:00 15:00

29/08/2019 Thursday Zante 18:00 23:00

30/08/2019 Friday Corfu 09:00 16:00

31/08/2019 Saturday Milos * 16:00 22:00

01/09/2019 Sunday Kastelorizo 17:00 20:00

02/09/2019 Monday Limassol 11:00 ----

5-day cruise to Patmos, Skiathos, Astipalea & Rhodes

5-day cruise to Symi, Naxos, Mykonos (with overnight), Sifnos & Kastelorizo

14

15

5-day cruise to Symi, Nafplio, Milos & Rhodes

16

5-day cruise to Rhodes, Kalamata, Spetses & Kastelorizo

17

6-day cruise to Symi, Zante, Corfu, Milos, Kastelorizo

18

 
* There is a possibility disembarkation / embarkation to be made by tenders. 
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c/s Salamis Filoxenia 
Cruise Itineraries SEPTEMBER 2019 

02/09/2019 Monday Limassol ---- 16:00

03/09/2019 Tuesday Rhodes 11:00 15:30

04/09/2019 Wednesday Piraeus 09:00 15:00

Wednesday Aegina * 17:00 24:00

05/09/2019 Thursday Chios 12:00 22:00

06/09/2019 Friday Kastelorizo 16:00 19:00

07/09/2019 Saturday Limassol 10:00 ----

07/09/2019 Saturday Limassol ---- 15:00

08/09/2019 Sunday Symi 12:00 18:00

09/09/2019 Monday Andros * 07:30 15:30

Monday Mykonos 19:00 24:00

10/09/2019 Tuesday Kastelorizo 17:00 20:00

11/09/2019 Wednesday Limassol 11:00 ----

11/09/2019 Wednesday Limassol ---- 18:00

12/09/2019 Thursday Haifa 06:00 20:00

13/09/2019 Friday Limassol 07:00 ----

13/09/2019 Friday Limassol ---- 17:00

14/09/2019 Saturday Rhodes 12:00 ----

15/09/2019 Sunday Rhodes ---- 13:00

16/09/2019 Monday Limassol 08:00 ----

16/09/2019 Monday Limassol ---- 17:00

17/09/2019 Tuesday Rhodes 12:00 20:00

18/09/2019 Wednesday Syros (Tinos) 09:00 23:00

19/09/2019 Thursday Iraklion 09:00 21:00

20/09/2019 Friday Symi 09:00 14:00

21/09/2019 Saturday Limassol 11:00 ----

21/09/2019 Saturday Limassol ---- 18:00

22/09/2019 Sunday Beirut 06:00 24:00

23/09/2019 Monday Limassol 10:00 ----

23/09/2019 Monday Limassol ---- 18:00

24/09/2019 Tuesday Haifa 06:00 20:00

25/09/2019 Wednesday Limassol 07:00 ----

25/09/2019 Wednesday Limassol ---- 15:00

26/09/2019 Thursday Symi 12:00 17:00

27/09/2019 Friday Chania (Souda) 08:00 15:00

28/09/2019 Saturday Kefalonia 10:00 16:00

29/09/2019 Sunday Kotor 14:00 22:00

30/09/2019 Monday Bari 08:00 19:00

01/10/2019 Tuesday Igoumenitsa 09:00 19:00

02/10/2019 Wednesday Gythio 13:00 17:00

03/10/2019 Thursday Rhodes 13:00 17:00

04/10/2019 Friday Limassol 12:00 ----

2-day cruise to the Holyland - Israel

5-day cruise to Rhodes, Piraeus, Aegina, Chios & Kastelorizo

19

4-day cruise to Symi, Andros, Mykonos & Kastelorizo

20

21

3-day cruise to Rhodes with overnight

22

5-day cruise to Rhodes, Syros (Tinos), Iraklion & Symi

23

2-day cruise to Lebanon

24

2-day cruise to the Holyland - Israel

25

9 - day cruise to Symi, Chania, Kefalonia, Kotor (Montenegro), Bari (Italy), Igoumenitsa, Gythio & 
Rhodes

26

 
* There is a possibility disembarkation / embarkation to be made by tenders. 
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c/s Salamis Filoxenia 
Cruise Itineraries OCTOBER 2019 

 

 
* There is a possibility disembarkation / embarkation to be made by tenders. 
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c/s Salamis Filoxenia 
Cruise Prices Summer 2019 (07/06  21/10/19) per person in Euros 

 
2-days 3-days 3-days 4-days 4-days 5-days 5-days 5-days 5-days 6-days 6-days 7-days 9-days

Duration

2 nights / 3 
days

3 nights / 4 
days

3 nights / 4 
days

4 nights / 5 
days

4 nights / 5 
days

5 nights / 6 
days

5 nights / 6 
days

5 nights / 6 
days

5 nights / 6 
days

6 nights / 7 
days

6 nights / 7 
days

7 nights / 8 
days

9 nights / 10 
days

Cabin 
Category

From 7 
June until 

21 October

21 June
13 Sept

4 Oct
18 Oct

14 June
19 July

17 June
12 Oct

22 July
7 Sept

16 Sept
7 Oct

24 June
2 Sept

12 July
26 July
7 Aug

22 Aug

12 Aug
17 Aug

29 June 27 Aug
5 July

31 July
25 Sept

A 300 340 380 445 520 495 550 600 610 655 705 830 1,040

B 330 380 410 465 560 535 580 630 650 685 735 870 1,100

C 360 410 430 505 590 565 610 670 710 725 775 940 1,190

D 380 450 480 555 650 605 640 720 760 765 815 980 1,235

E 400 480 500 575 680 635 670 750 800 795 845 1,020 1,290

F 420 500 520 605 710 665 700 810 840 835 885 1,060 1,340

G 430 510 530 615 720 675 710 820 860 845 895 1,080 1,370

H 460 550 570 655 770 725 770 870 910 915 965 1,140 1,440

I 540 580 600 705 810 765 830 920 960 990 1,040 1,210 1,540

J 600 630 650 790 860 820 920 1,020 1,040 1,095 1,145 1,260 1,600

K 640 680 700 840 920 880 1,000 1,090 1,110 1,195 1,245 1,310 1,660

230 260 290 305 370 335 380 420 430 445 495 570 710

270 300 330 355 430 395 430 480 490 505 555 670 840

80 90 90 100 100 105 105 105 105 110 110 120 130

80 90 90 100 100 105 105 105 105 110 110 120 130

NOTES: Prices are per person and include the fares, the taxes and other services.

Supplement of 3rd or 4th adult sharing an Inside cabin 

FREE FARES FOR CHILDREN upto 12 years old
children pay only port taxes and other services when sharing the cabin with at least 2 adults

Above prices include the below port taxes and other services

Supplement of 3rd or 4th adult sharing an Outside cabin

When a child (2 - 12 years old) shares a cabin with only one adult, the child pays 50% of the adult fares plus the taxes and other services.

The Company reserves the right to apply a fuel surcharge in case that the cost of fuel increases more than the foreseen on the date of issuing the cruise prices.
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c/s Salamis Filoxenia 
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c/s Salamis Filoxenia 
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c/s Salamis Filoxenia 
019 (07/06  21/10/19    

 

A 300 340 380 445 520 495 550 600 610 655 705 830 1,040

B 330 380 410 465 560 535 580 630 650 685 735 870 1,100

C 360 410 430 505 590 565 610 670 710 725 775 940 1,190

D 380 450 480 555 650 605 640 720 760 765 815 980 1,235

E 400 480 500 575 680 635 670 750 800 795 845 1,020 1,290

F 420 500 520 605 710 665 700 810 840 835 885 1,060 1,340

G 430 510 530 615 720 675 710 820 860 845 895 1,080 1,370

H 460 550 570 655 770 725 770 870 910 915 965 1,140 1,440

I 540 580 600 705 810 765 830 920 960 990 1,040 1,210 1,540

J 600 630 650 790 860 820 920 1,020 1,040 1,095 1,145 1,260 1,600

K 640 680 700 840 920 880 1,000 1,090 1,110 1,195 1,245 1,310 1,660

230 260 290 305 370 335 380 420 430 445 495 570 710

270 300 330 355 430 395 430 480 490 505 555 670 840

80 90 90 100 100 105 105 105 105 110 110 120 130

80 90 90 100 100 105 105 105 105 110 110 120 130
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